
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Rolin Dorsainvil

430

[1212436]
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6 1 2020 6 12 2020 P1
X

County Commissioner, District 1X

6224 Spring Lake Ter

Fort Pierce, FL 34951
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Rolin Dorsainvil 430

6/1/2020 6/12/2020
1 1

JN BAPTISTE, INDONY

1140 SW HUTCHINS ST
PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34983

I  sherriff
deputy

IK 30 sheet
plywood
4'x8'

6/10/2020

1

      $750.00

Dantilus, Jean R
854 SE PROCTOR LN
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34983

I  insurance
agent

IK campaign
office
rent 

6/2/2020

2

    $1,000.00



Rolin Dorsainvil 430

6/1/2020 6/12/2020
1 1

MINUTEMAN PRESS, 
983 12TH STREET

VERO BEACH, FL 32960

MO20 banners
4'x4'

6/9/2020

1

      $697.64

HOME DEPOT, Jean R
5880 OKEECHOBEE RD
FORT PIERCE, FL 34947

MO4'x4' wood6/10/2020

2

      $100.00

CHARLES, WATSON 
3600 NW MEDITERRANEAN LANE
JENSEN BEACH, F 34957

MOsocial media
marketing

6/6/2020

3

      $525.00


